2025-2026

SEMESTRE A

1J2 (INDISTINTO/ INDISTINT)

Horarios 1° Grado / Horaris 1r Grau

L/DL

M/DM

X/IDX

JIDJ

VIDV

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

ALIAS
FCO

SEMESTRE B

FCO

L2-FCO

ASIGNATURAS/ASSIGNATURES

Fundamentos de Computadores/Fonaments de Computadors

1J2 (INDISTINTO/NDISTINT)

FCO

L/DL M/DM X/DX J/IDJ V/IDV
15:00-15:30 JL2-PRG
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00 PRG PRG
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
ALIAS ASIGNATURAS/ASSIGNATURES
PRG Programacioén/Programacio
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	HORARIOS

